Pre-Entry Numbers: UKC California Classic, January 12-14, 2018 - Bakersfield, California

BREED BREAKDOWN (Class Males, Class Females, CH, GRCH)
Friday, January 12, Friday, January 12,
2018 Show 1 2018 Show 2
ALASKAN KLEE KAl CH-1 GRCH-0 CH-1 GRCH-0
AMERICAN BULLY 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER 1-1-0-0 0-2-0-0
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER ALT 0-1-0-0 0-1-0-0
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE 0-0-0-3 0-0-0-3
BASSET HOUND 1-2-0-0 1-2-0-0
BOSTON TERRIER 2-2-2-0 2-2-2-0
BOXER 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
CHIHUAHUA 0-0-2-0 0-0-2-0
COCKER SPANIEL 0-0-1-0 0-0-1-0
EPAGNEUL BRETON CH-1 GRCH-0 CH-1 GRCH-0
GERMAN PINSCHER 0-0-1-0 0-0-1-0
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 0-2-1-0 0-2-1-0
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG ALT 0-0-1-0 0-0-1-0
LABRADOR RETRIEVER 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
OTTERHOUND 1-1-0-0 1-1-0-0
PATTERDALE TERRIER 1-0-2-1 1-0-2-1
POODLE MC 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
REDBONE COONHOUND 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
ROTTWEILER 0-0-1-0 0-0-1-0
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 0-1-0-0 0-1-0-0
SIBERIAN HUSKY 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
SILKEN WINDHOUND 1-0-4-1 1-0-4-1
STAFFORDSHIRE BULLTERRIER 1-2-0-0 1-3-1-0
STANDARD POODLE 3-1-1-1 3-1-1-1
STANDARD POODLE MC 1-2-2-2 1-2-2-2
STANDARD SCHNAUZER 0-0-0-0 0-0-1-0
TIBETAN TERRIER 0-0-3-0 0-0-3-0
WEIMARANER 0-0-3-0 0-0-3-0
XOLOITZCUINTLI S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0 S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0

Saturday, January Saturday, January

BREED 13, 2018 Show 1 13, 2018 Show 2
ALASKAN KLEE KAI CH-1 GRCH-0 CH-1 GRCH-0
AMERICAN BULLY 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER 0-1-1-0 0-1-1-0
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER ALT 0-1-0-0 0-1-0-0

BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE 0-0-0-3 0-0-0-3

BASSET HOUND 1-2-0-0 1-2-0-0
BOSTON TERRIER 0-0-0-0 2-2-2-0

BOXER 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0



CHIHUAHUA

COCKER SPANIEL
EPAGNEUL BRETON
GERMAN PINSCHER
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG ALT
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
OTTERHOUND
PATTERDALE TERRIER
POODLE MC

REDBONE COONHOUND
ROTTWEILER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SIBERIAN HUSKY

SILKEN WINDHOUND
STAFFORDSHIRE BULLTERRIER
STANDARD POODLE
STANDARD POODLE MC
STANDARD SCHNAUZER
TIBETAN TERRIER
WEIMARANER
XOLOITZCUINTLI

BREED

ALASKAN KLEE KAI
AMERICAN BULLY
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER
AMERICAN PIT BULL TERRIER ALT
BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
BASSET HOUND

BOSTON TERRIER

BOXER

CHIHUAHUA

COCKER SPANIEL

EPAGNEUL BRETON
GERMAN PINSCHER
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG
GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG ALT
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
OTTERHOUND

PATTERDALE TERRIER
POODLE MC

REDBONE COONHOUND
ROTTWEILER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SIBERIAN HUSKY

0-0-2-0
0-0-1-0

CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-1-0
0-2-1-0
0-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-2-1

M 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-4-1
1-3-1-0
3-1-1-1
1-2-2-2
0-0-0-0
0-0-3-0
0-0-3-0

S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0

Sunday, January 14,
2018 Show 1
CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-0-3
1-2-0-0
2-2-2-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-2-0
0-0-1-0

CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-1-0
0-2-1-0
0-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-2-1

M 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0

0-0-2-0
0-0-1-0

CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-1-0
0-2-1-0
0-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-2-1

M 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-4-1
1-3-1-0
3-1-1-1
1-2-2-2
0-0-1-0
0-0-3-0
0-0-3-0

S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0

Sunday, January 14,
2018 Show 2
CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-0-3
1-2-0-0
2-2-2-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-2-0
0-0-1-0

CH-1 GRCH-0
0-0-1-0
0-2-1-0
0-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-2-1

M 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0



SILKEN WINDHOUND
STAFFORDSHIRE BULLTERRIER
STANDARD POODLE
STANDARD POODLE MC
STANDARD SCHNAUZER
TIBETAN TERRIER
WEIMARANER
XOLOITZCUINTLI

Performance Event
Drag Racing
Obedience

Rally Obedience
Weight Pull

1-0-4-1
1-3-1-0
3-1-1-1
1-2-2-2
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-3-0
S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0

Friday
January 12, 2018
26
6
7
28

1-0-4-1
1-3-1-0
3-1-1-1
1-2-2-2
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-3-0
S 1-0 CH-0 GRCH-0

Saturday
January 13, 2018
28
5
12
32

Sunday, January
14, 2018
27
5
13
30



